Timetable – Yr 11 Practical & NEA 

Assessments 2025
	
	
	Morning Session
	
	
	
	Afternoon Session
	
	

	
	Subject
	Time
	Cand

Nos
	Venue
	Invig
	Start
	
	Subject
	Time
	Cand

Nos
	Venue
	Invig
	Start
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 23rd Jan
	Health & Social Care NEA Wk 1
	
	29
	B12 B5.5
	
	11:20-13:00
	
	Health & Social Care NEA Wk 1
	
	29
	B12 / B5.5
	
	13:40-15:20
	

	Thurs 30th Jan
	Health & Social Care NEA Wk 2
	
	29
	B12 B5.5
	
	11:20-13:00
	
	Health & Social Care NEA Wk 2
	
	29
	B12 / B5.5
	
	13:40-15:20
	

	Thurs 6th Feb
	Health & Social Care NEA Wk 3
	
	29
	B12 B5.5
	
	11:20-13:00
	
	Health & Social Care NEA Wk 3
	
	29
	B12 / B5.5
	
	13:40-15:20
	

	Thurs 13th Feb
	Health & Social Care NEA Wk 4
	
	29
	B12 B5.5
	
	11:20-13:00
	
	Health & Social Care NEA Wk 4
	
	29
	B12 / B5.5
	
	13:40-15:20
	

	Thurs 27th Feb
	Health & Social Care NEA Wk 5
	
	29
	B12 B5.5
	
	11:20-13:00
	
	Health & Social Care NEA Wk 5
	
	29
	B12 / B5.5
	
	13:40-15:20
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	Mon 3rd March
	Music performances


	
	
	S22
	
	09:20-13:00
	
	Music performances
	
	
	S22
	
	13:40-15:20
	

	Tues 4th March
	Music performances

Food practical’s
	
	
	S22
	
	09:20-13:00

09:00-13:00
	
	Music performances
	
	
	S22
	
	13:40-15:20
	

	Wed 5th March
	Food Practical’s
	
	
	
	
	09:00-13:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 10th March
	Food Practical’s
	
	
	
	
	09:00-13:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 13th March
	Food Practical’s
	
	
	
	
	09:00-13:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fri 14th March
	Food Practical’s
	
	
	
	
	09:00-13:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fri 21st March
	Drama Comp. 2 moderation
	
	
	Drama studio
	
	09:00-13:00
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	Wed 2nd April
	Dance – recording pitches
	
	
	T&L
	
	09:20-13:00
	
	Dance – recording pitches
	
	
	T&L
	
	13:40-15:20
	

	Thurs 3rd April
	French speaking
	
	
	B12 / TLC
	
	09:00-13:00
	
	French speaking
	
	
	B12 / TLC
	
	13:40-15:20
	

	Fri 4th April
	Dance Pitch Evaluations
	
	
	Library
	
	09:20-13:00
	
	Dance Pitch Evaluations
	
	
	Library
	
	13:40-15:20
	

	Wed 23rd April
	3D Design Group 2

Photo Group 1

PE moderation run through
	
	
	S2

B28
	
	09:20-13:00

09:20-13:00

09:00-13:00
	
	3D Design Group 2

Photo Group 1

PE moderation run through
	
	
	S2

B28
	
	13:40-15:20

13:40-15:20

13:40-15:20
	

	Thurs 24th April
	3D Design Group 3

Photo Group 2

PE moderation
	
	
	S2

B28
	
	09:20-13:00

09:20-13:00

09:00-13:00
	
	3D Design Group 3

Photo Group 2

PE moderation
	
	
	S2

B28
	
	13:40-15:20

13:40-15:20

13:40-15:20
	

	Fri 25th April
	3D Design Group 1
	
	
	S2
	
	09:20-13:00
	
	3D Design Group 1
	
	
	S2
	
	13:40-15:20
	

	Mon 28th April
	3D Design Group 1
	
	
	S2
	
	09:20-13:00
	
	3D Design Group 1
	
	
	S2
	
	13:40-15:20
	

	Tues 29th April
	Photo Group 3
	
	
	B28
	
	09:20-13:00
	
	Photo Group 3
	
	
	B28
	
	13:40-15:20
	

	Wed 30th April
	3D Design Group 2

Photo Group 1
	
	
	S2

B28
	
	09:20-13:00

09:20-13:00
	
	3D Design Group 2

Photo Group 1
	
	
	S2

B28
	
	13:40-15:20

13:40-15:20
	

	Thurs 1st May
	3D Design Group 3

Photo Group 2
	
	
	S2

B28
	
	09:20-13:00

09:20-13:00
	
	3D Design Group 3

Photo Group 2
	
	
	S2

B28
	
	13:40-15:20

13:40-15:20
	

	Fri 2nd May
	Photo Group 3
	
	
	B28
	
	09:20-13:00
	
	Photo Group 3
	
	
	B28
	
	13:40-15:20
	

	Thurs 8th May
	Art
	
	19
	B23
	
	09:20-13:00
	
	Art
	
	19
	B23
	
	13:00-15:20
	

	Fri 9th May
	Art
	
	19
	B23
	
	09:20-13:00
	
	Art
	
	19
	B23
	
	13:00-15:20
	


